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Tuition Worksheet 

2024-2025 Tuition and Fees Schedule 

Grade Yearly Monthly 

Three Day Preschool $2,184 $182 

Five Day Preschool $3,384 $282 

Junior Kindergarten $3,384 $282 

Half-Day Kindergarten $4,704 $392 

Kindergarten—Grade 12   First Student K-5: $5,892 
6-12: $6,006 

K-5: $491 

6-12: $500.50 

Kindergarten—Grade 12   Second Student or Third 
Students 

K-5: $5,392 

6-12: $5,506 

K-5: $449.50 

6-12: $459.00 

Kindergarten—Grade 12   Fourth student and all 
subsequent students. No discount for the second or third 
students. This discount is provided through either 
external or internal scholarship funds. 

Scholarship Scholarship 

Tuition Payments include tuition, book fees, technology fees and other general fees. Tuition does 
not include all field trip costs. 
 
For a family to be eligible for the fourth child discount, all four children must be in Kindergarten 
through Grade 12. Preschool and half day Kindergarten tuition is not discounted. Families who 
receive the fourth child discount do not receive the second and third child discounts 
 
Total amount includes tuition, technology fee, yearbook, testing fees and books. The monthly 
amount is based on 12 equal payments beginning July 1 through automatic withdrawal. 
 
 Payment Plan Options:  

• Monthly – 12 equal monthly payments beginning July 1  
• Semi-Annual – 1st half due July 1, 2nd half due January 1  
• Annual – All tuition is due July 1 

Non-Discrimination Policy:  Every individual is unique, created as an image-bearer by Almighty

God. Therefore Cornerstone Classical School does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, sex, national, 
or ethnic origin in the administration of its personnel, admission, activity, financial assistance, and educational 
policies, or any other school-administered program.
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